
Agave’s Preferred Vendors 

*These vendors’ services are also included in select Agave Signature Packages  

 
 

Event Coordinators & Planners 

*Hitch With Out a Glitch - Janet Marhover  www.hitchwithoutaglitch.com  480-518-6609 

*Weddings in Sedona – Dana Micklos www.weddingsinsedona.com 928-204-2363 

*Casey Green Weddings www.caseygreenwedding.com 602-448-8133 

*A Day To Cherish Weddings www.adaytocherishweddings.com 530-906-2516 

*Heart of Sedona Weddings - Laura Marolakos www.heartofsedonaweddings.com 928-593-9794 

*Starstruck Event Planning www.starstruck-events.com 928-445-0012 

*Sterling Weddings & Events - Care Schmidt www.sterlingweddingsandevents.com 480-234-1336 

*Special Occasions AZ - Angela Medlin www.specialoccasionsaz.com/ 928-451-6307 

Hudson Grey Weddings www.hudsongreyweddings.com  

Nicole Arend Weddings www.nicolearendweddings.com 602-334-6227 

Grand Plan Events - Alyssa Schmeider  www.grandplanevents.com 520-245-1905 

 

Officiants  

*Rev. Andrew Murphy www.heartofsedonaweddings.com 928-862-0329 

*Rev. Susan Perry www.sedonaweddingminister.com 928.274.1444 

*Rev. Ken Froessel www.sedonaweddingofficiant.com 928-300-1658 

*Karen Lynn www.sedonaweddingministry.com 928-282-7594 

*Tom Vitron www.sedonaminister.com 928-301-3076 

Rabbi Emily Langowitz www.rabbilangowitz.com  
Earth Elopements- Sharon Day & Patricia Fonseca www.earthelopments.com 928-254-9957 

 

Florists 

*Mountain High Flowers www.sedonamountainhighflowers.com 928-203-4211 

*Jazz Bouquet Floral Shop www.jazzbouquetfloral.com 928-204-1091 

*White Sage Floral & Rentals https://whitesagefloral.com/ 928-963-9100 

*Events by Show Stoppers www.eventsbyshowstoppers.com 928-203-9096 

PJs Flowers & Events www.pjsflowers.com 602-995-4999 

 

Cakes & Desserts 

*Sedona Bakery  www.sedonabakery.com 602-841-1942 

Abbie’s Cakes www.abbiecakesco.com 602-842-1941 

Take the Cake  www.takethecakeaz.com  
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Agave’s Preferred Vendors 

*These vendors’ services are also included in select Agave Signature Packages  

 

Photographers & Videographers 

 

Photographers   

*Birdsong Wedding Photography www.birdsongweddingphotography.com 928-679-5108 

*Sierra Blanco Photography www.sierrablancophotography.com 928-242-9398 

*Danielle Holman Photography www.danielleholmanwedding.com 928-821-2990 

*Depoy Studios  www.depoystudios.com 480-917-0334 

*White Desert Photography  www.whitedesertphotography.com  

*Jane in the Woods www.janeinthewoods.com 928-707-4645 

Bon Miller Photography  www.bonmiller.com 928-202-2517 

Sedona Bride Photographers www.sedonabride.com 928-300-5698 

Elora Danen Photography https://eloradanenphoto.com/ (303) 408-7789 

Videographers   

Cade Bock Photography & Videography www.cadebock.com 704-451-4884 

Sadie Such Photography & Videography www.sadiesuch.com 480-203-7122 

Everlasting Cinema Videography www.everlastingcinema.com 602-769-3963 

Mina Video Production www.minaviproduction.com 602-349-8944 

Robert Godridge Photography & Videography www.RobertGodridgePhotography.com 602-334-5170 

 

 

Entertainment 

DJ’s    

*Sedona Sounds  www.sedonasounds.com 928-282-0514 

*DTB Productions   www.dtbpro.com 480-382-7767 

*Push Play Entertainment www.pushplaye.com 602-741-9084 

*AZ Music Force  www.azmusicforce.com 602-501-3687 

*SKM Entertainment  www.skmentertainment.com 480-423-1114 

*GME Event Group (bi-lingual) www.gmeeventgroup.com  602-888-4222 

VOX DJs www.vosdjs.com/arizona-djs/ 480-343-2271 
Save This Memory (photo, video, DJ, photobooth) www.savethismemory.com 480-508-1175 

Live Musicians   

The Lucky Devils Band www.luckydevilsband.com  

Cold Coffee String Quartet www.cold-coffee-string-quartet.business.site  

Ocotillo Music www.ocotillomusic.com 480-559-3656 

Esko Violin & Vocals www.eskoviolin.com 602-626-4274 

Patrick Ki, Guitarist  https://patrickkimusic.com/home 928-254-9224 

Michael Lucarelli, Solo Acoustic Guitarist  www.michaellucarelli.com/ 928-862-8702 

Michael Lucarelli, Violin duo or full band www.michaellucarelli.com/ 928-862-8702 
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Agave’s Preferred Vendors 

*These vendors’ services are also included in select Agave Signature Packages  

 

 

Photobooths 

Tangled Lilac Photography & Photobooth www.tangledlilac.com 928-606-1533 

Crazy Shotz Photobooth www.crazyshotzphotobooth.com 928-362-0552 

Digital Expressions Open Photo Booths www.digitalexpressionsaz.com 602-935-9923 

Save This Memory  www.savethismemory.com 480-508-1175 

*GME Event Group (bi-lingual) www.gmeeventgroup.com 602-888-4222 

 

 

Party Rental Supply 

Verve Events & Tents www.verveevents&tents.com 928-649-9501 

Bright Rentals www.bright.com/locations/pheonix 602-232-9900 

Prim Rentals www.primrentals.com 480-550-0494 

One Hundred Chairs  www.onehundredchairs.com 928-275-2784 

BBJ La Tavola Linens  www.bbjlinen.com 480-421-2333 

White Sage Floral & Rentals https://whitesagefloral.com/ 928-963-9100 

 

 

Hair & Makeup Artists 

Sedona Beauty Team  www.sedonabeautyteam.com 480-262-0215 

Patricia Vega Hair & Makeup Studio www.sedonahairandmakeup.com 928-607-9742 

Carrie Kacen Makeup & Hair Artistry www.carriekacen.com 708-912-5256 

Babydoll Weddings www.babydollweddings.com 480-433-0716 

 

 

Transportation Services 

At Your Service Limo AZ www.atyourservicelimoaz.com 928-447-LIMO 

Northern AZ Limousine www.northerazlimo.com 928-282-3364 

Sedona Limo www.sedonalimo.net 855-606-0200 

Jet Limo AZ www.jetlimoaz.com 480-423-5466 

Red Rock Magic Trolley  www.redrockmagictrolley.com 928-821-6706 

Sedona Trolley www.sedonatrolley.com 928-282-4211 

Vitesse Sedona  www.vitesseworldwide.com 636-432-6875 

Groome, Airport Transportation www.groometransporation.com/sedona/  
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Agave’s Preferred Vendors 

*These vendors’ services are also included in select Agave Signature Packages  

 

 

 

Pet & Childcare Services 

Sedona Nanny www.sedonananny.com 928-202-6682 

Special Occasion Sitters AZ www.specialoccasionsittersaz.com 928-451-6307 

 

 

Event Insurance Providers 

Private Event Insurance www.privateeventinsurance.com  
Cover My Events www.covermyevents.com  
Markel Insurance www.makerlinsuresfun.com/eventinsurance  

 

 

Artists 

Live Event Artist, Dave Wihelmsen www.liveeventartistaz.com 480-229-2706 
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